TCP’s Dimmable Retrofit Kits are the
perfect choice for new construction
and retrofit opportunities when a
sleek, integrated look is preferred.
•	 120W, 85W, 75W, 65W and 50W BR40/BR30/R20
	 downlight replacement options
•	 Excellent color consistency (CRI)
•	 Smooth, uniform dimming from 100% - 0.5%

WARRANTY* *Based on 12 hours use per day
©TCP  AUG 2017/WF72602 ALL
®
72
TCP®
Item #
ENERGY STAR
rated Description LPWWattageVoltageReplacementLife Hours Lumens CCT CRI Case Qty
LED Dimmable Recessed Retrofits Specifications
5 YEAR
WARRANTY* *Based on 12 hours use per day
*JA8 Compliant
+All Plastic Body
Smooth Uniform Dimming
 Downlight Retrofits compatible with 5/6" recessed cans
 LED14DR5627K ★ LED 14W 5/6" Recessed Downlight - 2700K 35,000 120 120 14 1250 89.3 2700K 80 6
 LED14DR5630K ★ LED 14W 5/6" Recessed Downlight - 3000K 35,000 120 120 14 1300 92.9 3000K 80 6
 LED14DR5641K ★ LED 14W 5/6" Recessed Downlight - 4100K 35,000 120 120 14 1300 92.9 4100K 80 6
 LED14DR5650K ★ LED 14W 5/6" Recessed Downlight - 5000K 35,000 120 120 14 1350 96.4 5000K 80 6
 LED11DR5627K ★ LED 11W 5/6" Recessed Downlight - 2700K 35,000 85 120 11 800 72.7 2700K 80 6
 LED11DR5630K ★ LED 11W 5/6" Recessed Downlight - 3000K 35,000 85 120 11 850 77.3 3000K 80 6
 LED11DR5641K ★ LED 11W 5/6" Recessed Downlight - 4100K 35,000 85 120 11 900 81.8 4100K 80 6
 LED11DR5650K ★ LED 11W 5/6" Recessed Downlight - 5000K 35,000 85 120 11 950 86.4 5000K 80 6
 Hi CRI  Downlight Retrofits compatible with 5/6" recessed cans
 L11DR56D3527K95*+ ★ LED 11W 5/6" Recessed Downlight - 2700K 35,000 65 120 11 700 63.6 2700K 90 6
 L11DR56D3530K95*+ ★ LED 11W 5/6" Recessed Downlight - 3000K 35,000 65 120 11 750 68.2 3000K 90 6
 Downlight Retrofits compatible with 4" recessed cans
 LED10DR427K ★ LED 10W 4" Recessed Downlight - 2700K 35,000 75 120 10 750 75.0 2700K 80 6
 LED10DR430K ★ LED 10W 4" Recessed Downlight - 3000K 35,000 75 120 10 750 75.0 3000K 80 6
 LED10DR435K  LED 10W 4" Recessed Downlight - 3500K 35,000 75 120 10 620 62.0 3500K 80 6
 LED10DR441K ★ LED 10W 4" Recessed Downlight - 4100K 35,000 75 120 10 800 80.0 4100K 80 6
 LED10DR450K ★ LED 10W 4" Recessed Downlight - 5000K 35,000 75 120 10 800 80.0 5000K 80 6
 Hi CRI  Downlight Retrofits compatible with 4" recessed cans
 L9DR4D3527K95*+ ★ LED 9W 4" Recessed Downlight - 2700K 35,000 50 120 9 550 61.1 2700K 90 6
 L9DR4D3530K95*+ ★ LED 9W 4" Recessed Downlight - 3000K 35,000 50 120 9 550 61.1 3000K 90 6
 Accessory